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5-digit: 52

Compare and order the numbers.

41,154

PREVIEW

Gain complete access to the largest

28,673

15,489

34,476

37,450

76,343

99698 collection of worksheets in all subjects!jgs+108

Arrangg

Yose
Natio

www.mathworksheets4kids.com

000

cier
al Park

32,450

47,920

41,305

59,800

38,675

Printable Worksheets @ www.mathworksheets4kids.com




